2009 Conoco Phillips National Championships

ATIONAL Indianapolis, IN

i CHAMPIONSHIPS
INDIANAPOLIS
2009

¢ WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP TRIALS

Event 19  9,uL2009-19:42 Women's 4x200m Freestyle

Results Summary
Résumé des résultats

Record Splits Club (Relay) Location Date

WR 7:44.31 27.45 56.98 1:26.94 1:56.60 AUS - Beijing (CHN) 14 AUG 2008
2:23.97  2:53.49 3122325  3:53.18
4:19.72  4:4898  5:18.78  5:48.40
6:15.47  6:4522  7:15.11

AR 7:46.33 27.23 56.59  1:27.06  1:57.71 USA - Beijing (CHN) 14 AUG 2008
2:25.02  2:54.68  3:24.73  3:54.90
4:22.07 45157 52167 551.60
6:18.21  6:47.21  7:16.64

us 7:59.87 1:59.71 USA - Atlanta, GA (USA) 25 JUL 1996
3:58.57
5:59.86
CR 8:07.44 USA - (USA) 14 AUG 1981
Event No. 19

Rank Heat Lane Club Name R.T. 50m 100m 150m 200m Time Time

Behind
1 1 4 AGS-GU - Aggie Swim Club 8:17.80
HAIN Melissa 0.73 28.95 1:00.09 1:32.27 2:04.69 2:04.69
LATONE Megan 0.30 28.98 1:00.88 1:33.13 2:05.52 4:10.21
DOERGE Ella 0.30 28.28 59.48 1:31.26 2:03.51 6:13.72
KINDER Hannah 0.38 28.86 1:00.12 1:32.07 2:04.08 8:17.80

2 1 5 AGUAMR - Asphalt Green Unified Aquatics 8:21.48 3.68
GIBERSON Sara 0.86 28.65 1:00.10 1:31.81 2:03.45 2:03.45
NEAL Lia 0.67 28.68 1:01.15 1:34.71 2:07.31 4:10.76
ZHU Annie 0.37 28.79 1:00.39 1:33.11 2:06.07 6:16.83
MORFORD Lauren 0.29 28.68 59.99 1:32.06 2:04.65 8:21.48

3 1 3 DACAPC - De Anza Cupertino Aquatics 8:28.42 10.62
FONG Chelsea 0.74 28.88 1:00.18 1:32.43 2:05.27 2:05.27
DELISLE Laurence 0.27 28.60 1:00.59 1:33.62 2:06.69 4:11.96
CAMPBELL Whitney 0.19 28.34 1:00.46 1:34.10 2:08.26 6:20.22
HYDE Hayes 0.33 29.05 1:01.13 1:34.58 2:08.20 8:28.42

Legend:

R.T. Reaction time
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